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Results - Fordham vs. Massachusetts
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFORD-MR1 1:45.04

Aikman, Saskia 18 Wlodarkiewicz, Magdalena 22

Montgomery, Ella 18 Lundell, Lexi J 20

26.44 29.22 23.5725.81

AMASS-NE2 1:46.35

Grishaeva, Maria 19 Baranova, Kate D 19

Everly, Karinne A 19 Tedesco, Courtney 19

27.48 29.17 23.7125.99

BFORD-MR3 1:50.78

Brilmyer, Tera C 21 Enriquez, Therese 21

Kim, Allison S 19 Nolan, Hope 21

28.47 31.94 24.2826.09

BMASS-NE4 1:51.82

Morris, Brynn V 21 Burbage, Lindsay M 21

Schoenauer, Hannah 20 Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G 21

29.84 30.37 24.7526.86

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFORD-MR1 1:31.64

Ribeiro, Daniel 23 Maycher, Max 19

Semenov, Misha 25 Topi, David A 20

23.03 25.37 20.9622.28

BFORD-MR2 1:34.15

Sanger, Frankie J 20 Cohen, Radek A 18

Wilkens, Bryce 21 Vandenberg, Theo 22

23.97 26.42 21.0922.67

AMASS-NE3 1:34.18

Brooks, Cole A 21 Dai, Chase 19

Bawduniak, Hudson S 19 Quigg, Sammy G 22

24.16 26.23 20.8622.93

BMASS-NE4 1:35.58

Hickey, Liam K 18 Derby, Nate L 19

Shepston, Aidan 21 Rayson, Liam C 20

24.32 26.95 21.5322.78

CMASS-NE5 x1:36.73

Szabo, Zach J 19 Groh, Bode I 18

Erkan, Aydin R 20 Kawahata, Sota 18

24.40 26.49 22.0323.81

CFORD-MR6 x1:37.17

Ohrr, Ben H 19 Hong, Ryan J 20

Sanchez, Anthony P 18 Macphail, Quinn S 19

24.39 27.22 21.5024.06

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FORD-MR 21Clark, Hayley1 10:20.08

27.49 29.71 30.6230.36

30.85 31.01 31.23 31.17

31.23 31.36 31.36 31.25

31.32 31.43 31.69 31.77

31.58 31.91 31.74 31.00

MASS-NE 19Klimesch, Flora2 10:32.96

29.32 31.34 31.6531.74

31.90 31.86 32.07 31.94

32.02 31.97 31.69 31.80

31.93 31.90 31.83 31.74

31.67 32.05 31.60 30.94

FORD-MR 20Mitchell, Daisy3 10:37.45

28.54 30.62 31.5531.37

32.15 32.03 32.17 32.40

32.26 32.59 32.65 32.53

32.08 31.91 31.83 31.87

32.68 32.95 32.27 31.00

MASS-NE 21Yildirim, Ece4 10:46.99

29.33 31.33 31.9931.88

31.98 32.02 32.10 32.17

32.34 32.66 32.73 32.84

33.04 32.98 32.95 32.92

33.02 33.06 33.09 32.56

MASS-NE 22Nelson, Molly A5 11:18.00

31.23 33.72 34.7634.21

34.66 34.39 34.55 34.08

34.42 34.15 33.82 33.77

33.62 33.74 34.02 33.74

34.13 33.98 33.89 33.12

FORD-MR 20Lange, Ellen H6 11:27.49

31.56 34.13 34.4034.28

34.56 34.84 34.97 34.79

34.33 34.22 34.20 34.58

34.45 34.52 34.87 35.00

35.09 34.39 34.33 33.98

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 20Boukarroum, Jude K1 9:50.27

26.85 29.59 30.4430.14

30.36 30.11 30.41 30.22

30.19 29.83 30.08 30.05

29.64 29.97 29.97 29.76

27.53 28.54 28.44 28.15

MASS-NE 19Smyczek, Miles P2 9:50.56

27.36 29.65 30.5430.30

30.39 30.05 30.81 30.25

29.90 29.88 29.92 29.77

29.93 29.72 29.51 29.10

29.01 28.96 28.57 26.94

FORD-MR 18Yum, Kevin3 9:58.26

26.25 28.94 29.8829.63

30.05 30.09 30.20 30.20

30.30 30.47 30.57 30.29

30.87 30.67 30.08 29.92

29.13 29.63 30.66 30.43

FORD-MR 20Dane, Aiden M4 10:05.13

26.57 29.33 30.7330.58

30.67 30.38 30.44 30.57

30.79 30.70 30.78 31.13

30.95 30.69 30.77 30.75

30.53 30.43 29.97 28.37

FORD-MR 21Pawlowski, Brian5 10:48.48

28.66 30.95 32.8731.99

31.95 32.68 32.33 32.87

33.00 32.74 32.41 33.06

33.33 33.41 33.50 33.14

33.16 32.96 31.97 31.50

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 21Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G1 1:55.79

27.69 29.26 29.4329.41

FORD-MR 18Stever, Campbell P2 1:56.09

27.31 29.65 29.6029.53

FORD-MR 21Nolan, Hope3 1:56.53

27.26 29.31 29.8330.13

MASS-NE 20Schoenauer, Hannah4 1:57.00

27.85 29.54 29.8129.80

FORD-MR 19Binder, Logan A5 1:57.52

27.91 29.72 29.9129.98

MASS-NE 18McCarthy, Anna6 2:05.60

29.11 31.68 32.2032.61

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FORD-MR 19Macphail, Quinn S1 1:41.52

23.64 25.88 25.8026.20

MASS-NE 20Rayson, Liam C2 1:42.98

23.95 25.64 27.0826.31

FORD-MR 20Sanger, Frankie J3 1:43.89

24.12 26.07 26.5127.19

FORD-MR 21Koebel, John4 1:46.74

24.07 26.68 27.9928.00

MASS-NE 18Vandermolen, Macek T5 1:46.79

24.54 25.88 29.5226.85

MASS-NE 21Brooks, Cole A6 1:47.07

25.88 27.07 27.5626.56

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FORD-MR 18Aikman, Saskia1 56.56

27.36 29.20

MASS-NE 19Grishaeva, Maria2 58.09

28.17 29.92

FORD-MR 21Brilmyer, Tera C3 1:00.87

29.22 31.65

MASS-NE 21Porter, Sophie4 1:04.00

31.28 32.72

MASS-NE 21Morris, Brynn V5 1:09.51

31.90 37.61

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 18Hickey, Liam K1 51.03

24.80 26.23

MASS-NE 19Szabo, Zach J2 52.22

25.26 26.96

FORD-MR 20Abramson, Jesse A3 52.63

25.47 27.16
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(#8  Men 100 Yard Back)

FORD-MR 25Semenov, Misha4 52.75

25.29 27.46

FORD-MR 21Wilkens, Bryce5 53.17

25.71 27.46

MASS-NE 19Dai, Chase6 53.55

25.96 27.59

FORD-MR 21Heinz, Johnny H7 x54.99

26.54 28.45

MASS-NE 18Kawahata, Sota8 x55.05

26.70 28.35

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 19Baranova, Kate D1 1:05.23

31.96 33.27

MASS-NE 21Burbage, Lindsay M2 1:05.86

31.18 34.68

FORD-MR 20Lundell, Lexi J3 1:05.91

30.90 35.01

FORD-MR 21Bonitatebus, Miranda4 1:09.19

32.49 36.70

MASS-NE 19Gilbert, Kendall5 1:09.40

33.32 36.08

FORD-MR 21Weller, Audrey6 1:09.75

32.62 37.13

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 19Bawduniak, Hudson S1 55.65

26.20 29.45

FORD-MR 20Topi, David A2 56.72

26.57 30.15

MASS-NE 19Panachyda, Eli3 58.21

27.32 30.89

MASS-NE 19Derby, Nate L4 59.34

27.97 31.37

FORD-MR 20Hong, Ryan J5 1:00.46

28.44 32.02

MASS-NE 20Montori, Alonso R6 x1:01.41

29.54 31.87

FORD-MR 21Cortez, Brandon7 1:03.25

29.37 33.88

FORD-MR 18Sanchez, Anthony P8 x1:03.39

29.84 33.55

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FORD-MR 18Montgomery, Ella1 2:09.33

29.47 32.20 34.4533.21

MASS-NE 20Schoenauer, Hannah2 2:10.26

30.04 33.00 33.7133.51

MASS-NE 19Everly, Karinne A3 2:10.27

29.41 33.66 33.3233.88

FORD-MR 19Camillone, Maxine4 2:10.33

29.53 32.74 34.4933.57

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 20Erkan, Aydin R1 1:53.08

25.89 29.46 28.7329.00

MASS-NE 19Keeler, Chase2 1:56.04

25.91 29.72 30.0730.34

FORD-MR 19Ohrr, Ben H3 1:57.23

26.01 29.54 31.1230.56

FORD-MR 23Staunch, Ryan4 2:02.47

27.38 30.54 32.8831.67

FORD-MR 20Abella, Juan5 2:03.54

26.36 30.53 34.7431.91

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 19Tedesco, Courtney1 24.13

FORD-MR 19Kim, Allison S2 24.27

FORD-MR 22Wlodarkiewicz, Magdalena3 24.35

FORD-MR 21Enriquez, Therese4 25.37

MASS-NE 19Baranova, Kate D5 26.17

MASS-NE 21Morris, Brynn V6 26.57

MASS-NE 21Porter, Sophie7 x26.82

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 22Quigg, Sammy G1 21.09

FORD-MR 19Maycher, Max2 21.14

FORD-MR 23Ribeiro, Daniel3 21.41

FORD-MR 22Vandenberg, Theo4 21.67

MASS-NE 21Shepston, Aidan5 21.83

MASS-NE 18Groh, Bode I6 22.43

FORD-MR 18Cohen, Radek A7 x22.63

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FORD-MR 23Laverty, Katie E1 295.80

FORD-MR 20O'Kelly, Dani2 277.88

FORD-MR 20Esposito, Ella3 263.18

MASS-NE 21Howes, Salem4 245.18

MASS-NE 20Guerin, Danielle5 245.03

MASS-NE 19Yaremyn, Khrystyna6 243.08

FORD-MR 21Cacchione, Maia7 x231.45

FORD-MR 21Bokerman, Mya8 x230.78

MASS-NE 19Narayanan, Sahana9 x199.50

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MASS-NE 18Kreidler, Alex1 335.33

MASS-NE 18Harrington, Carson D2 317.78

FORD-MR 25Vargas Garcia, David A3 278.70

MASS-NE 19Buttram, Gavin4 231.83

FORD-MR 21Petit, Marco5 221.85

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FORD-MR 18Aikman, Saskia1 52.52

25.22 27.30

MASS-NE 19Tedesco, Courtney2 53.11

25.67 27.44

MASS-NE 21Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G3 53.87

26.13 27.74

FORD-MR 21Enriquez, Therese4 54.31

26.15 28.16

FORD-MR 20Lundell, Lexi J5 54.66

26.11 28.55

FORD-MR 20Mitchell, Daisy6 x55.52

26.94 28.58

MASS-NE 18McCarthy, Anna7 57.06

27.86 29.20

MASS-NE 22Nelson, Molly A8 x1:00.48

29.56 30.92

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 18Vandermolen, Macek T1 47.46

23.00 24.46

FORD-MR 20Abramson, Jesse A2 47.49

23.18 24.31

FORD-MR 22Vandenberg, Theo3 47.71

23.21 24.50

MASS-NE 21Shepston, Aidan4 47.94

23.75 24.19

MASS-NE 20Montori, Alonso R5 48.22

23.11 25.11

FORD-MR 20Topi, David A6 49.66

23.79 25.87

MASS-NE 19Derby, Nate L--- X48.33

23.58 24.75

MASS-NE 18Groh, Bode I--- X50.71

24.43 26.28

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FORD-MR 21Brilmyer, Tera C1 2:10.55

30.62 33.18 33.3133.44

MASS-NE 19Klimesch, Flora2 2:10.66

30.89 32.87 33.2333.67

MASS-NE 21Porter, Sophie3 2:15.59

32.03 34.03 34.7934.74

FORD-MR 19Binder, Logan A4 2:17.67

32.84 35.01 34.8035.02

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 18Hickey, Liam K1 1:51.19

26.65 28.60 27.9927.95

MASS-NE 19Keeler, Chase2 1:52.68

26.91 28.98 28.2728.52

FORD-MR 19Ohrr, Ben H3 1:53.30

27.17 28.45 28.6429.04

FORD-MR 21Wilkens, Bryce4 1:56.95

28.40 29.53 29.5129.51

FORD-MR 21Heinz, Johnny H5 1:59.68

27.97 30.18 30.7130.82



Fordham University HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:23 PM  1/31/2026  Page 3

Fordham vs. Massachusetts - 1/31/2026

Results - Fordham vs. Massachusetts
 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 19Grishaeva, Maria1 2:20.87

32.19 35.48 36.8736.33

FORD-MR 22Wlodarkiewicz, Magdalena*2 2:26.53

32.99 37.91 37.6737.96

MASS-NE 21Burbage, Lindsay M*2 2:26.53

33.79 38.03 37.1437.57

MASS-NE 19Gilbert, Kendall4 2:26.54

34.52 38.07 36.2437.71

FORD-MR 21Bonitatebus, Miranda5 2:27.67

34.29 37.28 38.4637.64

FORD-MR 21Weller, Audrey6 2:29.69

34.32 38.16 39.0738.14

FORD-MR 19Macri, Sara7 x2:33.06

35.25 38.83 39.8039.18

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 19Bawduniak, Hudson S1 2:04.39

27.60 32.28 32.4732.04

MASS-NE 19Dai, Chase2 2:08.83

29.21 31.91 34.5933.12

FORD-MR 20Hong, Ryan J3 2:10.62

29.66 33.14 34.0033.82

FORD-MR 20Abella, Juan4 2:16.02

29.58 34.23 36.5135.70

FORD-MR 18Cohen, Radek A5 2:16.50

29.72 34.31 36.5835.89

FORD-MR 21Cortez, Brandon6 x2:22.24

31.48 35.30 37.6337.83

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FORD-MR 18Stever, Campbell P1 5:08.51

28.21 30.60 31.4030.86

31.43 31.80 31.31 31.17

31.41 30.32

MASS-NE 21Yildirim, Ece2 5:15.99

29.16 31.40 31.9331.93

31.79 31.75 31.94 32.28

32.29 31.52

FORD-MR 19Foggin, Charlotte L3 5:21.81

29.28 31.52 32.9232.98

33.06 32.88 32.59 32.54

32.45 31.59

FORD-MR 21Nolan, Hope4 5:23.18

28.77 30.78 33.5831.91

33.62 32.70 32.82 33.76

33.23 32.01

MASS-NE 22Nelson, Molly A5 5:32.41

30.67 32.82 33.8833.62

34.01 34.00 33.78 33.38

33.36 32.89

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASS-NE 18Kawahata, Sota1 4:42.63

25.79 27.84 28.7528.33

28.91 28.82 29.13 29.39

28.86 26.81

MASS-NE 22Quigg, Sammy G2 4:44.32

24.70 27.91 29.1628.63

29.37 29.72 29.59 29.51

28.79 26.94

FORD-MR 18Yum, Kevin3 4:44.65

26.17 28.76 29.6429.41

29.24 29.69 29.20 28.25

27.19 27.10

MASS-NE 20Boukarroum, Jude K4 4:50.66

25.86 28.81 29.4829.19

29.61 29.42 29.38 29.61

30.09 29.21

MASS-NE 19Smyczek, Miles P5 x4:52.56

26.53 29.21 29.7829.78

29.71 29.72 30.06 29.88

29.53 28.36

FORD-MR 21Koebel, John6 4:53.86

26.03 28.72 29.6028.99

29.95 29.80 30.12 30.52

30.40 29.73

FORD-MR 21Rogers, Nathan K7 5:04.01

27.16 29.78 30.9030.60

30.86 30.85 30.89 30.87

31.00 31.10

FORD-MR 21Pawlowski, Brian8 x5:13.86

27.69 30.39 31.9431.02

32.16 32.59 31.98 32.86

32.10 31.13

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FORD-MR 18Montgomery, Ella1 58.40

27.27 31.13

MASS-NE 19Everly, Karinne A2 58.49

27.96 30.53

FORD-MR 19Kim, Allison S3 1:00.28

28.07 32.21

FORD-MR 19Camillone, Maxine4 1:00.42

28.76 31.66

MASS-NE 19Klimesch, Flora5 1:00.72

28.98 31.74

MASS-NE 18McCarthy, Anna6 1:02.60

30.12 32.48

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FORD-MR 19Maycher, Max1 50.67

24.02 26.65

FORD-MR 23Ribeiro, Daniel2 50.97

24.15 26.82

MASS-NE 20Erkan, Aydin R3 51.47

24.60 26.87

MASS-NE 21Brooks, Cole A4 51.52

24.13 27.39

MASS-NE 20Rayson, Liam C5 52.39

24.03 28.36

FORD-MR 25Semenov, Misha6 52.83

24.42 28.41

MASS-NE 20Montori, Alonso R7 x53.46

24.68 28.78

FORD-MR 23Staunch, Ryan8 x54.35

25.34 29.01

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FORD-MR 23Laverty, Katie E1 315.23

FORD-MR 20O'Kelly, Dani2 289.50

FORD-MR 21Bokerman, Mya3 261.60

MASS-NE 20Guerin, Danielle4 245.78

MASS-NE 19Yaremyn, Khrystyna5 223.95

MASS-NE 21Howes, Salem6 221.40

FORD-MR 21Cacchione, Maia7 x220.43

MASS-NE 19Narayanan, Sahana8 x212.25

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FORD-MR 25Vargas Garcia, David A1 391.28

MASS-NE 18Harrington, Carson D2 358.50

MASS-NE 18Kreidler, Alex3 312.75

MASS-NE 19Buttram, Gavin4 254.18

FORD-MR 21Petit, Marco5 238.05

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FORD-MR 21Clark, Hayley1 2:07.52

28.11 35.11 28.0536.25

MASS-NE 19Grishaeva, Maria2 2:11.48

29.49 33.56 31.8436.59

FORD-MR 19Macri, Sara3 2:14.44

29.60 34.74 31.5338.57

FORD-MR 19Foggin, Charlotte L4 2:19.64

30.06 35.94 31.0242.62

MASS-NE 19Gilbert, Kendall5 2:20.34

32.30 38.36 32.2737.41

MASS-NE 21Yildirim, Ece6 2:21.44

31.37 37.78 32.2840.01

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FORD-MR 19Macphail, Quinn S1 1:54.62

25.13 30.02 26.0633.41

FORD-MR 20Sanger, Frankie J2 1:54.63

25.57 28.95 26.8933.22

MASS-NE 19Derby, Nate L3 1:55.35

25.59 30.15 27.0032.61

MASS-NE 19Panachyda, Eli4 1:59.66

26.41 32.23 28.3532.67

MASS-NE 19Keeler, Chase5 2:01.84

25.54 29.94 29.8036.56
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(#30  Men 200 Yard IM)

FORD-MR 20Dane, Aiden M6 2:03.04

26.92 33.66 27.9234.54

MASS-NE 19Smyczek, Miles P7 x2:03.08

26.88 33.88 27.4534.87

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFORD-MR1 1:35.74

Kim, Allison S 19 Aikman, Saskia 18

Lundell, Lexi J 20 Wlodarkiewicz, Magdalena 22

24.33 23.38 23.9724.06

AMASS-NE2 1:38.53

Burbage, Lindsay M 21 Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G 21

Everly, Karinne A 19 Tedesco, Courtney 19

25.64 24.49 23.7724.63

BFORD-MR3 1:39.27

Nolan, Hope 21 Montgomery, Ella 18

Mitchell, Daisy 20 Enriquez, Therese 21

25.30 24.97 24.3524.65

BMASS-NE4 1:43.47

McCarthy, Anna 18 Baranova, Kate D 19

Morris, Brynn V 21 Schoenauer, Hannah 20

26.83 25.66 24.8526.13

DFORD-MR5 x1:44.07

Camillone, Maxine 19 Foggin, Charlotte L 19

Stever, Campbell P 18 Macri, Sara 19

35.07 17.01 26.3625.63

CFORD-MR6 x1:44.71

Bonitatebus, Miranda 21 Brilmyer, Tera C 21

Binder, Logan A 19 Weller, Audrey 21

26.76 25.78 26.1326.04

CMASS-NE7 x1:48.26

Porter, Sophie 21 Nelson, Molly A 22

Yildirim, Ece 21 Klimesch, Flora 19

27.12 26.99 26.4527.70

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFORD-MR1 1:23.46

Maycher, Max 19 Ribeiro, Daniel 23

Topi, David A 20 Semenov, Misha 25

21.09 20.77 20.4721.13

AMASS-NE2 1:23.95

Vandermolen, Macek T 18 Hickey, Liam K 18

Shepston, Aidan 21 Quigg, Sammy G 22

21.85 20.87 20.3720.86

BFORD-MR3 1:25.72

Yum, Kevin 18 Abramson, Jesse A 20

Wilkens, Bryce 21 Vandenberg, Theo 22

21.71 21.54 21.1421.33

CMASS-NE4 1:28.36

Szabo, Zach J 19 Kawahata, Sota 18

Groh, Bode I 18 Boukarroum, Jude K 20

22.50 22.34 21.3822.14

BMASS-NE5 x1:28.37

Bawduniak, Hudson S 19 Brooks, Cole A 21

Rayson, Liam C 20 Montori, Alonso R 20

22.41 22.11 21.8721.98

CFORD-MR6 x1:30.09

Koebel, John 21 Cohen, Radek A 18

Ohrr, Ben H 19 Rogers, Nathan K 21

22.31 22.60 22.7722.41

DMASS-NE7 x1:31.63

Dai, Chase 19 Keeler, Chase 19

Erkan, Aydin R 20 Smyczek, Miles P 19

22.90 22.32 23.4422.97

DFORD-MR8 x1:32.22

Staunch, Ryan 23 Abella, Juan 20

Cortez, Brandon 21 Pawlowski, Brian 21

23.44 22.50 22.7623.52

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Fordham University 184.5

2. Massachusetts, University of 113.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Massachusetts, University of 163

2. Fordham University 137


